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3 i o i aCourse Teacher: SYED RIZWAN AHMED oDate of Announcement:

ABM 222 Value chain and Retail Management in Agribusiness (2 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
RemarksStudent NameID No.

32.75 76.50 7.65043.75 16.50 16.25BMB 1001 AISHWARYA L J1

32.25 74.25 7.42542.00 15.50 16.75BMB 1002 AKILA V2

39.50 87.00 8.70047.50 19.50 20.00AMULYA M3 BMB 1003

8.32518.50 19.75 38.25 83.25ANKITA PARAMESHAPPA NEGALUR 45.00BMB 10044

36.25 81.25 8.12545.00 17.50 18.75APPU S M5 BMB 1005

8.30017.50 19.50 37.00 83.00BAGALAPPANAVARA BHEEMAPPA 46.00BMB 10066

7.40017.00 17.75 34.75 74.0039.25BMB 1007 BHAVANA R7

14.75 29.75 65.50 6.55035.75 15.00BHINDYAS KUMAR8 BMB 1008

8.05517.50 18.30 35.80 80.5544.75BMB 1009 BHOOMIKA J P9

8.05016.00 21.25 37.25 80.50BINDU NINGAPPA NEGALUR 43.2510 BMB 1010

85.25 8.52519.00 19.50 38.50CHETHAN C 46.7511 BMB 1011

8.05019.50 18.25 37.75 80.5042.75BMB 1012 DEEPIKA H B12

19.50 38.50 87.50 8.750P R FATHIMA THASLEEMA 49.00 19.00BMB 101313

8.39021.00 20.40 41.40 83.9042.50BMB 1014 GAGAN A14

8.40020.75 39.75 84.0044.25 19.00BMB 1015 GOUDAPPAJ15

86.50 8.65018.50 22.00 40.5046.00BMB 1016 GOUDAPPA GOUDA16

44.00 92.00 9.20022.50 21.50HARSHITHA G 48.00BMB 101717

88.40 8.84019.50 20.90 40.40JAYA PRAKASH B S 48.00BMB 101818

84.90 8.49022.50 41.5043.40 19.00JEEVAN S M19 BMB 1019

80.75 8.07515.00 20.25 35.25JYOTI LAKKAPPA HALINGALI 45.5020 BMB 1020

8.05036.25 80.5018.50 17.75KARTIK ASHOK KUMBAR 44.2521 BMB 1021

8.40018.00 37.00 84.0047.00 19.00KEERTHANA SBMB 102322

6.87528.50 68.7512.50 16.0040.25LAXMAN23 BMB 1024
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ABM 222 Contd...
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42.25 88.25 8.825MAITHRA 46.00 19.00 23.2524 BMB 1025

74.25 7.42540.50 15.50 18.25 33.7525 BMB 1026 MANASA B N

41.25 89.25 8.925MAYARA SEHAR 48.00 19.00 22.2526 BMB 1027

14.50 21.00 35.50 81.25 8.125MOHAMMED SHAKAIB 45.7527 BMB 1028

41.50 86.50 8.65045.00 19.00 22.5028 BMB 1029 MONISHA V

83.50 8.35016.50 22.50 39.00BMB 1030 NANIVARMA V M 44.5029

23.25 40.75 85.00 8.50044.25 17.50BMB 1031 NAYANA S30

42.00 87.25 8.72545.25 19.50 22.50BMB 1032 NEELAMBARI J31

8.27520.75 37.75 82.7545.00 17.00BMB 1033 PAVANKUMARR32

75.50 7.55014.50 17.00 31.50POOJA K M 44.0033 BMB 1034

78.75 7.87517.50 22.00 39.50PRAJWAL ANANT Bl RADAR 39.25BMB 103534

36.50 84.00 8.40047.50 16.50 20.00PRAKASH NAGUR35 BMB 1036

8.17537.50 81.7544.25 17.50 20.00S PRATHAM36 BMB 1037

8.51021.10 39.10 85.1046.00 18.00BMB 1038 PRIYANKA G S37

8.75020.25 38.75 87.5048.75 18.50D RACHANA38 BMB 1039

39.75 79.00 7.90018.00 21.7539.25BMB 1040 RAKSHITHA M D39

75.25 7.52515.75 32.7542.50 17.00RAVITEJA P E40 BMB 1041

8.97522.00 43.00 89.75RUKHAYYA AFREEN KARAGANUR 46.75 21.0041 BMB 1042

42.50 86.75 8.67544.25 20.00 22.50BMB 1043 SAHANA V K42

64.75 6.47516.50 13.50 30.00SAMARTH PATTANASHETTY 34.7543 BMB 1044

79.25 7.92518.50 15.75 34.2545.00SARASWATHI MBMB 104544

91.75 9.17522.25 43.2548.50 21.00SHWETHA M RBMB 104645

8.60023.50 40.50 86.0045.50 17.00SINCHANA S SHEREGARBMB 104746

32.00 74.25 7.42517.00 15.0042.25BMB 1048 SUDEEP47

8.42539.25 84.2545.00 18.50 20.75SUNANDA CHOUDRIBMB 104948

8.82521.75 40.25 88.2548.00 18.50BMB 1050 SWETHA H49

7.02528.50 70.2512.00 16.50VAMSHIDHARAREDDY 41.75BMB 105150

41.00 87.50 8.75018.50 22.5046.50VANITHA KODLIBMB 105251

6.95028.50 69.5013.00 15.5041.00VARA PRASADA REDDY ABMB 105352

82.50 8.25022.00 40.5042.00 18.50VIBHA POKALEBMB 105453

71.15 7.11518.00 31.0040.15 13.00VIKRAM KBMB 105554

8.87542.25 88.7521.50 20.7546.50K VINAY55 BMB 1056

74.00 7.40015.00 30.0015.0044.00S P VINOOTHBMB 105756
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External
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BMB 105857 YASHASWINI M 41.25 16.00 18.25 34.25 75.50 7.550

58 BMB 1060 ZAHEER AHAMED 40.75 17.00 19.25 36.25 77.00 7.700

I.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Agri-business Management

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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